)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 07:51:19 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0243 General Bill, By T.H. Pope and |.E. Lourie
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-53-50 so as to prohibit the sale of cleaning
agents containing phosphates, to provide exceptions, and to provide penalties for violation.

01/24/89
01/24/89
02/27/90
03/01/90
03/01/90
04/04/90
04/04/90
04/05/90
04/05/90
05/02/90
05/10/90
05/31/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-10
Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
Amended SJ-51

Read third time and sent to House SJ-52

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-13
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-51
Objection by Rep. Baker, Carnell, McAbee & Rama HJ-49

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rama HJ-57

Page 1 of 1



