

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0243 General Bill, By T.H. Pope and I.E. Lourie

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-53-50 so as to prohibit the sale of cleaning agents containing phosphates, to provide exceptions, and to provide penalties for violation.

01/24/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
01/24/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9
02/27/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-10
03/01/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
03/01/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
04/04/90	Senate	Amended SJ-51
04/04/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-52
04/05/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/05/90	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-13
05/02/90	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-51
05/10/90	House	Objection by Rep. Baker, Carnell, McAbee & Rama HJ-49
05/31/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Rama HJ-57